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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1900-1910.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

WELLINGTON
AND
MAN
AWATU

RAILWAY
PURCHASE

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR

ended
31st
March,

1910,
compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1909.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

LOANS
TO

LOCAL
BODIES

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1910,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1909.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
NATIONAL

ENDOWMENT
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1910,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1909.

118

1.? —1

"*"

Expenditure.

Wellington
and

Manawatu
Railway
Purchase

Account: —fc

>.
d.

125

Wellington
and
Manawatu

Railway
Purchase..40.666
6

4

Total........
40.666
6

4

I

'.

Issued.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.

£

s.
d.

t

s.
d.

fc

s.
d.

1,311
6

0
j

39.355
0

4

1.311
6

0

39.355
0

4

Total. t

s.
d.

39.355
0

4

39,355
0

4

Voted. £

s.
d.

30.091
0

0

39,991
0

0

Amount Unissued. t

s.
d.

635
19
8

635
19
8

Issued in Excess. £

s.

d.

39,355
0

4

39,991
0

0

635
19
8

£.o
Loans

to
Local
Bodies
Account
:—

126

Roads
to
open
up

Crown
Lands

Unauthorised —Services
not
provided
for

Expenditure. fc

s.
d.

44.084
10
4

1,108
4

1

Credits. fc

s.
d.

3,777
10
2

907
17
1

Ni
Issued.

Net
Expenditure.Issued.
[et

Expenditu t

s.

40.307
0

200
7

lire d. 2 0

Advances.
Total.

Voted. fc

s.
d.

50,000
0

0

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

t

s.
d.

40.307
0

2

t

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

40,307
0

2

t

s.
d.

9,692
19
10
j

£

s.
d.

200
7

0

200
7

0

200
7

0

Total

45,192
14
5

4,085
7

3

40,507
7

2

40,507
7

2

5O.000
0

0

9,692
19
10
[

200
7

0

I

S-

Expenditure,
i

National
Endowment

Account
:—

£

s.
d.

127

Roads
to
open
up

National
Endowment
Lands
:

4,974
19
9

Total

......|4,974
19
9

Credits. £

s.
d.

Issued.
jNet

Expenditure.! £

s.
d.

4,974
19
9

4,974
19
9

Advances. 8.

d.

Total. t

s.
d.

4,974
19
9

4,974
19
9

Voted. t

s.
d.

17.151
0

0
:

17.151
0

0

Amount Unissued. fc

s.
d.

12,176
0

3

12.170
0

3

Issued in Excess. t

s.
d.

4.974
19
9

4,974
19
9

17.151
0

0

12.17(i
0

3
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