## PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1909-1910.

.чт			Issued.			VOTED.	AMOUNT	Issurd
OA	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
Wellington and Manawatu Railway Purchase Account: Wellington and Manawatu Railway Purchase	£ s. d.	t s. d. 1,311 6 0	£ 8. d. 39.355 0 4	ક : :	£ s. <b>d</b> . 39,355 0 <b>4</b>	£ s. <b>d.</b> 39,991 0 0	£ s. d. 635 19 8	ક . . ક
Total	40.666 6 4	1,311 6 0	39,355 0 4	:	39,355 0 4	39,991 0 0	635 19 8	:
STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LOANS with the		O LOCAL BC	TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1910, compared Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1909.	INT for the priation Act,	the FINANCIAL Y Act, 1909.	EAR ended 8	lst March, 19	H0, compar
.ятоV	Expenditure.	Credits.	Issued. Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	Vотер.	AMOUNT UNISSUED.	Issued In Excess.
LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT:— Roads to open up Crown Lands	£ s. d. 44,084 10 4	£ s. d. 3,777 10 2	£ s. d. 40,307 0 2	ਦੰ '' :	£ s. d. 40,307 0 2	£ s. <b>d.</b> 50,000 0 0	£ s. d. 9,692 19 10	ક : ક
Onauthorised — Services not provided for	1,108 4 1	907 17 1	200 7 0	:	200 7 0	:	•	200 7 0
Total	45,192 14 5	4,685 7 3	40,507 7 2	:	40,507 7 2	50,000 0 0	9,692 19 10	200 7 0
STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NATION with the A	the NATIONAL with the Amor	ENDOW int voted	MENT ACCOUNT for under the Appropriation	NT for the priation Act,	FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1910, 1909.	EAR ended 3	lst March, 19	10, compared
,8fTe,			Issued.			Voren.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excress.
NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT:— 127 Roads to open up National Endowment Lands:—	£ 8. d. 4,974 19 9	ક છે. 	£ s. d. 4,974 19 9	. s.	£ s. d. 4,974 19 9	£ s. d. 17.151 0 0	£ s. <b>d</b> . 12,176 0 3	. 3. . 3.
	4 074 10 0		4 054 10 0		0.01.120.1			